Mint &

DRINKS MENU .

VAOMNAR WK RASPRERRY LIZUEDA
YRR U WA T00mL 16.5% AL

WYY R THENE ANY, FRAMCE

Kitchen hours 11:30am-3:00pm & 5:00pm-8:30pm
Please note that a 10% surcharge applies on public holidays




— HOUSE COCKTAILS

HOUSE COCKTAILS | MOCKTAILS

Tommy Margarita 15/16
Blanco tequila, triple sec, freshly
squeezed lime juice, simple syrup

and a lime wheel (opt salt rim)

Aperol Spritz 14/15
A house classic. Aperol, sparkling
prosecco topped with soda and

a fresh slice of orange

Aged Negroni 18/19
Barrel-aged gin, bittersweet Campari,
vermouth, orange rind mist and peel

Mojito 13/14
Homegrown mint, freshly squeezed
lime, blanco rum, soda and simple syrup

Flossy French Martini 17/18
Ketel One Vodka, Chambord, pineapple
juice with our special fairy floss

Musk Have One 15/16
Pink gin, parfait amour,
lychee liqueur, rose syrup, egg white

Espresso Martini 16/17
Vodka, Mr Black Cold Brewed Coffee
Liquor, simple syrup, espresso

— HOUSE COCKTAILS (CONTINUED) —

Man Out Of Time 15/16
Gin, blue curacao, Lillet,
touch of grenadine

Tequila Is The Answer 17/18
Blanco tequila, lime juice,
simple syrup and egg white

Lychitini 15/16
Vodka, fresh lychee,
lychee liqueur, lychee juice

MOCKTAILS

Blueberry Mojito 10/11
Mint, fresh blueberries,freshly squeezed
lime juice, topped with soda

Tea Time 10/11
Green tea, lavender tea,
lemon juice and a hint of ginger

Surely You Can’t Be Serious 10/11
Grenadine, lemon and lime soda,
cherry and ginger ale




FROZEN COCKTAILS | SOUR COCKTAILS

FROZEN COCKTAILS

Aperol Freeze
Aperol, sparkling prosecco,
lemon juice, ice and blended

Frozen Margarita 15/16
Lime or strawberry — Blanco tequila,
triple sec, freshly squeezed lime or
fresh strawberries, simple syrup,

ice and blended

Frozé 15/16
Rosé, honey, fresh strawberries,
ice and blended

Frozen Raspberry Daiquiri 15/16
White rum, lime juice, raspberries,
ice and blended

SOUR COCKTAILS

Midori Sour 17/18
Watermelon pearls, melon midori,
lime juice and egg white

Amaretto Sour 17/18
Italian almond liqueur, egg white,
and freshly squeezed lemon juice

Pisco Sour 17/18
Classic peruvian pisco, lemon juice,
simple syrup and egg white

Whiskey Sour 17/18
Bulleit Bourbon, simple syrup,
lemon juice and an egg white




WHITE WINE | RED WINE

WHITEWINE ——————————————— 150ml — 250ml — Bottle

Oxford Landing Sauv Blanc (South Australia) 9/10 15/16 44/45
Rowers Pinot Grigio 7/8 12/13 36/37
Not Your Grandma’s Riesling (South Australia) 10/11 14/15 44/45
Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay (Victoria) 7/8 12/13 34/35
Pocketwatch Pinot Gris (NSW) 10/11 16/17 50/51
McGuigan Zero Alcohol Sauvignon Blanc (NSW) 5/6 10/11 29/30

REDWINE —F —F7 —F77—7——"7— 250ml — Bottle

St Hallett Garden of Eden Shiraz (South Australia) 15/16 49/50
Catena Zapata Malbec (Argentina) 20/21 58/59
Rowers’ Pinot Noir 12/13 36/37
Stonegate Cabernet Sauvignon (South Australia) 13/14 39/40
Primo Merlesco Merlot (South Australia) 13/14 39/40
Natureo De Alcoholic Shiraz 10/11 31/32




SPARKLING | ROSE | MOSCATO

SPARKLING

La Maschera Prosecco (South Australia)
Redbank Emily Brut Cuvee (Victoria)
Barringwood Tasmanian Cuvee

ROSE

La Vieille Ferme Rosé (Rhéne Valley France)
Rowers Rosé

MOSCATO

Dunes and Greene Sparkling Moscato (South Australia)

150ml — Bottle

8/9 49/50
7/8 43/44
14/15 65/66

250ml — Bottle
15/16 44/45
12/13 36/37
250ml — Bottle
14/15 41/42

,.
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SPIRITS | PORT & BRANDY

— SPIRITS — SPIRITS

Aberfeldy 12/13 Kahlua

Absolut Vodka 6/7 Ketel One Vodka

Aperol 5/6 Knob Creek Bourbon
Bacardi White Rum 6.50/7.50 Maker’s Mark

Baileys 5/6 Malibu

Ballantine’s Scotch 9/10 Midori

Bombay Sapphire Gin 6.50/7.50 Monkey Shoulder Scotch
Bundaberg Rum 6/7 Patron Silver Tequila
Campari 5.50/6.50 Russell’s Reserve Bourbon
Canadian Club 8/9 Southern Comfort

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 7/8 Tanqueray Gin

Chivas Regal 12 YO 9/10 Vickers Pink Gin

Cointreau 8/9 Vodka Red Bull

Espolon Tequila 8/9 (Choice of sugar free)
Frangelico 5.50/6.50

9.50/10.50

6/7

8/9

12/13

8/9
6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50
8/9

12/13
12/13
6.50/7.50

7/8
14/15

Grey Goose 112 PORT & BRANDY

Hendricks Gin 8/9
Jack Daniels 7/8 Angove Tawny
Jameson Irish Whiskey 7/8 Noble One

Jim Beam 6/7 Show Liqueur Muscat
Johnnie Walker Black 7/8 Quinta Do Pego Port
Johnnie Walker Red 6/7 St Agnes XO Brandy
Jose Tequila 6.50/7.50 23rd Street Brandy




BEER | PREMIX | SOFT DRINKS

—DRAUGHT BEER, CIDER & GINGER BEER —— Middy —— Schooner — Jug —
Tooheys New 5.20/6.20 7.20/8.20 19/20
Carlton Draught 5.20/6.20 7.20/8.20 19/20
Furphy 6.20/7.20 9.20/8.20 20/21
One Fifty Lashes 6.20/7.20 9.20/8.20 21/20
Hahn Super Dry 5.20/6.20 7.20/8.20 19/20
Iron Jack 4.20/5.20 5.20/6.20 15/16
Single Fin 6.20/7.20 9.20/10.20 23/24
White Rabbit Dark Ale 6.20/7.20 8.20/9.20 23/24
Young Henrys Newtowner 6.20/7.20 8.20/9.20 23/24
Cider 5.50/6.50 8.50/9.50 —
Guest tap Ask staff — —
Matsos Ginger Beer 6.20/7.20 9/10 —

—SOFT DRINKS (POSTMIX) Glass Jug —
Lemon Lime and Bitters 4.50/5.50 16/17
Coke 4.50/5.50 14/15
Coke No Sugar 4.50/5.50 14/15
Sprite 4.50/5.50 14/15
Lemon Squash 4.50/5.50 14/15
Dry Ginger Ale 4.50/5.50 14/15
Rower’s Mineral Water 3/4 11/12
KIDS SIZES ALL $3.00

— PACKAGED BEER & PREMIX ——— —~ PACKAGED SOFT DRINKS
Asahi 9/10 Coke Bottle 330ml 6/7
Corona 7.50/8.50 Coke No Sugar Bottle 330ml 6/7

Bucket 24/25 Keri Orange Juice 6/7
\=] 6.50/7.50 Keri Apple Juice 6/7
Peroni 8/9 Red Bull 7/8
Stone & Wood 8.50/9.50 Red Bull Sugar-Free 7/8
XXXX Gold 5.50/6.50 Mount Franklin Still 5/6
Cascade Light 5.20/6.20
Heineken Zero (Alcohol-Free) 5/6
Jim Beam Bottle 330ml 12/13
Ray Hard Seltzer Lemon and Lime 8/9
Ray Hard Seltzer Watermelon and Mint 8/9
Somersby Pear Cider 7.50/8.50
Canadian Club & Dry 12/13
Bilpin Cider Zero (Alcohol-Free) 6/7




COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE | TEA

—COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Piccolo

Espresso

Macchiato

Affogato - Ice-cream, espresso, Baileys
Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Cup

3/4
2.50/3.50
3/4

9/10

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4.50/5.50
4.50/5.50
4.50/5.50
4.50/5.50
4.50/5.50

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Full Cream
Skim Milk

Soy Milk
Almond Milk
Takeaway cup

TEA (POT)

Peppermint
Green Tea

Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast
Chamomile

6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50
6.50/7.50




